
The Derbyshire Singers

Autumn Rehearsal Spring Rehearsal Summer Rehearsal

Tuesday 3rd September P Tuesday 7th January P Tuesday 29th April x

Tuesday 10th September P Tuesday 14th January P Tuesday 6th May P

Tuesday 17th September P Tuesday 21st January P Tuesday 13th May P

Tuesday 24th September P Tuesday 28th January P Tuesday 20th May P

Saturday 28th September Tuesday 4th February P Tuesday 27th May x

Tuesday 1st October P Tuesday 11th February P Tuesday 3rd June P

Tuesday 8th October P Tuesday 18th February x Tuesday 10th June P

Tuesday 15th October P Tuesday 25th February P Tuesday 17th June P

Tuesday 22nd October P Tuesday 4th March P Tuesday 24th June P

Tuesday 29th October P Tuesday 11th March P Tuesday 1st July P

Tuesday 5th November P Tuesday 18th March P Tuesday 8th July P

Saturday 9th November Saturday 22nd March Saturday 12th July

Tuesday 12th November P Tuesday 25th March P Tuesday 15th July x

Tuesday 19th November P Tuesday 1st April P Tuesday 22nd July x

Tuesday 26th November P Tuesday 8th April P Tuesday 29th July x

Tuesday 3rd December P Tuesday 15th April x No August rehearsals x

Saturday 7th  December Tuesday 22nd April x

Tuesday 10th December x

Tuesday 17th December x

Tuesday 24th December x

Tuesday 31st December x

There is always an afternoon rehearsal at the venue on the day of the concert Further details of our concerts can be found on our website www.derbyshiresingers.org

Concert 7pm + afternoon rehearsal 

2pm  County Hall Matlock

Concert + afternoon rehearsal, 

2pm All Saints' Church, Matlock

                                                Rehearsal and concert dates Sept 24 - July 25    51st  Season 

  Tuesdays 7:30-9:30pm  The Presentation Convent, Matlock          

Concert + afternoon rehearsal, 2pm      St 

John's Ashbourne

Concert + afternoon rehearsal, 2pm  

All Saints' Wingerworth

Come and Sing Day 10.00 - 4.00 

Wheeldon Hall, Highfields tbc


